Generator Set Controllers
Protection, Control and
Metering
Generator Set Controllers
Remote Control & Visualisation
Gencharger
Automatic Gen-Set Controller

Trans-Midi.AMF
35
Order Information
Remote Control & Visualisation SCADA softwareTrans-GenAgent
Order Information
GENCHARGER-312S SMPS Battery Charger, 3A Output for 12Vdc battery, 90-290 Vac supply voltage
3A or 5A output for 12Vdc and 24 Vdc battery
90...290Vac wide range supply voltage
Float charging
67 Khz switching
Constant output voltage
Corrent limiting
Fail (Relay) output
High Current and short circuit protection
Reserve connection protection
High voltage protection (only on S+ series)
High temperature protection
Wide range operation voltage
Suitable for Lead Acid battery
%95 efficiency
Boost input for quick charging
Easy replacable fuse
Flame resistance plastic box
GENCHARGER-512S SMPS Battery Charger, 5A Output for 12Vdc battery, Vac supply voltage90-290
GENCHARGER-324S SMPS Battery Charger, 3A Output for 24Vdc battery, Vac supply voltage90-290
GENCHARGER-524S SMPS Battery Charger, 5A Output for 24Vdc battery, Vac supply voltage90-290
For long battery life
GENCHARGER
36